
HUNTINGDON BASEBALL 
2022 Schedule 

 

DATE DAY TIME LOCATION OPPONENT NOTE 

3/14/22 Monday 7:00 (JV - 4:30) @Gibson Co. Lake Co. Carl Perkins Classic 

3/15/22 Tuesday 7:00 @Milan Scotts Hill Carl Perkins Classic 

3/17/22 Thursday 4:30 @Milan South Gibson Carl Perkins Classic 

3/18/22 Friday 6:30 (JV - 4:30) @Trenton Trenton Carl Perkins Classic 

3/21/22 Monday 5:30 @Jackson USJ  

3/24/22 Thursday 4:30 @Union City Crockett Co. Final Flight Tournament 

3/25/22 Friday 4:30 @Union City South Gibson Final Flight Tournament 

  6:45 @Union City Mundelein Final Flight Tournament 

3/26/22 Saturday TBD (JV - 9:30) @Union City TBD Final Flight Tournament 

3/28/22 Monday 6:30 (JV - 4:30) Milan *Milan  

3/29/22 Tuesday 6:30 (JV - 4:30) Huntingdon *Milan  

3/30/22 Wednesday 2:00 Huntingdon McKenzie Diamond Club Classic 

3/31/22 Thursday 6:30 Huntingdon Scotts Hill Diamond Club Classic 

4/1/22 Friday 6:45 Huntingdon Adamsville Diamond Club Classic 

4/4/22 Monday 6:30 (JV - 4:30) @Martin *Westview  

4/5/22 Tuesday 6:30 (JV - 4:30) Huntingdon *Westview  

4/7/22 Thursday 5:30 @Camden Camden  

4/11/22 Monday 6:30 (JV - 4:30) @Union City *Union City  

4/12/22 Tuesday 6:30 (JV - 4:30) Huntingdon *Union City  

4/14/22 Thursday 4:00 @Freed Hard. Harding Aca Freed Hardeman Classic 

4/15/22 Friday 10:30 @Scotts Hill Hardin Co. Freed Hardeman Classic 

4/18/22 Monday 6:30 (JV - 4:30) @Gibson Co. *Gibson Co.  

4/19/22 Tuesday 6:30 (JV - 4:30) Huntingdon *Gibson Co.  

4/21/22 Thursday 6:30 (JV - 4:30) Huntingdon Trenton  

4/25/22 Monday 6:30 (JV - 4:30) @Lexington Lexington  

4/26/22 Tuesday 6:30 (JV - 4:30) Huntingdon Lexington  

4/28/22 Thursday 5:00 @Medina South Gibson  

5/2/22 Monday 4:30 @JSCC Southside  

Postseason 

5/5-5/10 Thu-Tue District Tourn Huntingdon TBA  

5/16/22 Monday Region Semi TBD TBD  

5/18/22 Wednesday Region Final TBD TBD  

5/20/22 Friday Sectional TBD TBD  

5/24-5/27 Tue-Fri State Tournament TBD TBD  

 
 



HUNTINGDON BASEBALL 
Wednesday- MARCH 30 

2:00 MCKENZIE vs HUNTINGDON 

4:30 MCKENZIE vs LEXINGTON 

THURSDAY - MARCH 31 

4:15 LEXINGTON vs SCOTTS HILL 

6:30 HUNTINGDON vs SCOTTS HILL 

FRIDAY - April 1 vs 

4:30 MCKENZIE vs ADAMSVILLE 

6:45 HUNTINGDON vs ADAMSVILLE 

SATURDAY - April 2 vs  

11:00 MCKENZIE vs SCOTTS HILL 

 


